Labfacility are the UK’s leading manufacturer of Temperature Sensors, Thermocouple
Connectors and associated Temperature Instrumentation and stockists of Thermocouple
Cables. The Company has been trading since 1971 and is ISO 9001 accredited.
Labfacility have supplied Farnell for over 30 years, and an extensive range of our products are
available to buy online, from stock, direct from Farnell.
Surface Mount RTD Sensor
Datasheet
PRT-38  Jun-24
A bolt-on RTD Temperature Sensor with an aluminium housing for fast thermal
response and tab with 3mm mounting hole for easy installation, complete with a
PFA lead and tails.
The sensor can be cemented, glued, screwed, or bolted on most flat surfaces.
Specifications
General Description Stripped 75mm tails as standard
Sensor Type Pt100
Fitting 3mm mounting hole
Cable Type PFA
Termination Type Bare Tails or Miniature 3-Pin Plug Option
Max. Temperature 230°C
Min. Temperature -50°C
Tolerance Class A
Length 1M, 2M or 5M Lead
Number of Wires 4 wire or 3 wire with connector
Ordering Information
Number
of Wires
Class Cable
Length
Termination Manufacturers Code Farnell Order
Code
4 A 1m  stripped wires Bolt-RTD XF-2921-FAR
4 A 2m  stripped wires Bolt-RTD XF-2922-FAR
4 A 5m  stripped wires Bolt-RTD XF-2923-FAR
3 A 1m 3 pin mini plug Bolt-RTD XF-2924-FAR
3 A 2m 3 pin mini plug Bolt-RTD XF-2925-FAR
3 A 5m 3 pin mini plug Bolt-RTD XF-2926-FAR
Datasheet
PRT-38  Jun-24